
Master

Quantity

Shipping Information

Inner

Single

Product

Width (in.) Height (in.) Depth (in.) Cube (�3) Weight (lbs.) UPC Number

845620067633

845620067633

845620067633

845620067633

1

1

24

4

10.5

9.5

9.75

12

11.253.25

7

6.75

15.75

0.02

0.03

1.15

0.167.5

0.75

0.5

18.55

2.90

0.65

0.49

Honeycomb Case
For iPad Air™ 2
Item number: ISOUND-6763 (blue)  |  UPC: 845620067633

Features
• Hard shell protection in a super slim, low-pro�le design.
• Constructed �om a new high quality polyurethane.
• Two viewing angles perfect for videos, typing, sur�ng the 
  web, and more.
• Magnetic sleep/wake function.
• Includes screen protector.

Includes
• Honeycomb Case
• Screen protector
• Squeegee
• Cleaning cloth

Includes 
Screen Protector

Two Viewing Angles
perfect for video, typing and more

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.

iSound® by dreamGEAR® LLC
P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA

www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com
 tel: 310.222.5522  |  fax: 310.222.5577

Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish 
User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish


