# iSound: The New Sound<sup>®</sup>

## Honeycomb Case For iPad Air<sup>™</sup> 2

iSound<sup>®</sup> by dreamGEAR<sup>®</sup> LLC P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com tel: 310.222.5522 | fax: 310.222.5577

Item number: ISOUND-6763 (blue) | UPC: 845620067633

#### **Features**

- Hard shell protection in a super slim, low-profile design.
- Constructed from a new high quality polyurethane.
- Two viewing angles perfect for videos, typing, surfing the web, and more.
- Magnetic sleep/wake function.
- Includes screen protector.

#### Includes

- Honeycomb Case
- Screen protector
- Squeegee
- Cleaning cloth

### **Two Viewing Angles**

perfect for video, typing and more



Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish

Shipping Information							
	Quantity	Width (in.)	Height (in.)	Depth (in.)	Cube (ft <sup>3</sup> )	Weight (lbs.)	UPC Number
Master	24	10.5	12	15.75	1.15	18.55	845620067633
Inner	4	3.25	11.25	7.5	0.16	2.90	845620067633
Single	1	7	9.75	0.75	0.03	0.65	845620067633
Product	1	6.75	9.5	0.5	0.02	0.49	845620067633

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.